


2021 Equalization & Apportionment Table REV
Adopted

EQUALIZATION 
RATE

ASSESSED
VALUE FULL VALUE PERCENTAGE

AMOUNT TO BE 
RAISED

SALES TAX 
CREDIT

TOWN 
PAYMENT

 Exemption 
Removal 

NET AMOUNT TO 
BE RAISED

COLUMN 2 OF 
FOOTINGS

2021 TAX 
RATES

2020 TAX 
RATES DIFFERENCE PERCENTAGE

Bolton 100.00% $1,909,316,413 $1,909,316,413 16.214066 $7,483,424.13 650,000 153.96$            $6,833,270.17 $1,909,316,413 $3.579 $4.019 -$0.440 -10.95%

Chester 100.00% $747,735,585 $747,735,585 6.349830 $2,930,694.32 * 2,064.29$         $2,928,630.03 $747,734,085 $3.917 $3.987 -$0.070 -1.76%

Glens Falls 75.00% $778,111,282 $1,037,481,709 8.810377 $4,066,332.77 * 7,987.24$         $4,058,345.53 $778,107,652 $5.216 $5.316 -$0.100 -1.88%

Hague 73.40% $458,111,656 $624,130,322 5.300164 $2,446,232.50 300,000 2,425.66$         $2,143,806.84 $458,107,156 $4.680 $4.621 $0.059 1.28%

Horicon 100.00% $655,864,109 $655,864,109 5.569650 $2,570,610.80 * 142.80$            $2,570,468.00 $655,854,909 $3.920 $3.987 -$0.067 -1.68%

Johnsburg 1.90% $8,930,020 $470,001,053 3.991286 $1,842,134.23 * 983.25$            $1,841,150.98 $8,929,960 $206.177 $209.812 -$3.635 -1.73%

Lake George  In 100.00% $264,681,865 $264,681,865 2.247699 $1,037,400.79 * -$                  $1,037,400.79 $264,681,865 $3.920 $4.430 -$0.510 -11.51%
Out 100.00% $1,115,924,263 $1,115,924,263 9.476517 $4,373,782.37 -$                  $4,373,782.37 $1,115,924,263 $3.920 $4.430 -$0.510 -11.51%

Lake Luzerne 96.00% $421,899,704 $439,478,858 3.732089 $1,722,504.70 * 563.79$            $1,721,940.91 $421,887,704 $4.082 $3.987 $0.095 2.38%

Queensbury 100.00% $3,848,159,186 $3,848,159,186 32.678874 $15,082,575.48 24,762.85$       $15,057,812.63 $3,848,132,486 $3.914 $3.987 -$0.073 -1.83%

Stony Creek 0.97% $1,338,031 $137,941,340 1.171409 $540,650.96 * 1,417.37$         $539,233.59 $1,335,681 $403.715 $399.658 $4.057 1.02%

Thurman 95.30% $165,233,039 $173,381,993 1.472374 $679,558.05 * 457.42$            $679,100.63 $165,231,539 $4.110 $4.174 -$0.064 -1.53%

Warrensburg 97.00% $341,034,840 $351,582,309 2.985665 $1,378,000.90 * 2,286.28$         $1,375,714.62 $341,034,840 $4.034 $3.987 $0.047 1.18%

TOTALS $10,716,339,993 $11,775,679,005 100.000000 $46,153,902.00 950,000.00$    -$                43,244.91$      $45,160,657.09 $10,716,278,553


